Parapet Wall Insulated Concrete Deck

MIAMI-DADE.
COUNTY

"Delivering Excellence Every Day"

Miami-Dade County HVHZ Electronic Roof Permit Form

lllustrate Components Noted and Details as Applicable:
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Concrete wall

Elastomeric sealant tooled
to facilitate water run-off
Optional: compressible
Elastomeric sealant

Metal counterflashing mech
attached 8" oic w/ washer

Seal top of base flashing w/
comptahble material

Termination bar mech.
attached 6" o/c

Field plies turned up wall

Base flashing min.
8" ahove finished roof

Mutiple plies of built up
roofing

Top Layer of Insulation

il

Base Layer of Insulation

il o Optional Anchor
e Sheet
=~ ASTM Primer
. Concrete
Roof Deck

Cant strip

Parapet wall height: ft.
Roof Mean Height: ft.
Base Flashing:

Surfacing:

Top Ply:

Inter Ply Sheet:

Base Sheet:

Top Layer of Insulation:

Base Layer of Insulation:

Anchor Shest:




	Local Disk
	Parapet Wall Insulated Concrete Deck


	KGGJPCPHCCNAOMNCLPJJGEKMCCMGNPEM: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: 
	f4: 
	f5: 
	f6: 
	f7: 
	f8: 
	f9: 
	f10: 





